M. J. College (Autonomous), Jalgaon

Academic Calendar for the Academic Year: 2019-20

Date
15 June, 2019 (Saturday)
15 June, 2019 (Saturday)
20 June, 2019 (Thursday)

21 June, 2019 (Thursday)

27 June, 2019 (Thursday)

21 June, 2021 (Friday)
2July, 2019 (Monday)

16 July, 2019 (Monday)
August First Week

1 August, 2019 (Thursday)
3 August, 2019 (Saturday)
15 August, 2019 (Thursday)

23 August to 31st August, 2019 (Frida to Saturday)

6 September, 2019 (Friday)

9 September, 2019 (Monday)

16 to 23 September, 2019 (Monday to Monday)
23 to 27 September, 2019 (Monday to Friday)
17 to 24 September, 2019 (Monday to Monday)

20 October, 2019 (Sunday)

24 to 25 October, 2019 (Thursday to Friday)
23 October, 2019 (Wednesday)

24 October to 17 November, 2019

18 November to 29 November, 2019

27 November, 2019 (Wednesday)

7 to 8 December, 2019

10 to 11 January, 2020 (Friday to Saturday)
11 January, 2020 (Saturday)

18 January, 2020

13 to 20 January, 2020 (Monday to Monday)

26 January, 2020 (Sunday)
5 February, 2020 (Wednesday)
17 to 24 February, 2020 (Monday to Monday)

22 February, 2020 (Saturday)

Particulars
College Opening Day Meeting @10.00 am
Admission Process Start
Undergraduate Second, Third Year Arts, Science,
Commerce : Lectures start
Postgraduate classes start: Arts, Science,
Commerce Faculty
First Year Arts, Science, Commerce Class: Period
Start
World Yoga Day Programme celebration
First Year Postgraduate Commerce Periods Start
First Year Postgraduate Arts Periods Start
ISO Audit
First Year Postgraduate Science Periods Start
CDC Meeting
Independence Day Celebration
First Internal Test - Arts, Commerce & Science
Faculty
Sanskrit Day
IQAC Meeting
Hindi Week
'Namami' National Pandulipi Workshop
Internal Tests - 2 Arts, Science and Commerce
Faculty
National Level Music Competition
ISO External Audit (PA 2)
First Term End Meeting (@ 10.00 a.m.)
Winter Holidays
First Year Arts, Commerce, Science Term End
Examination
Second Term Start Meeting (@10.00 a.m.)
Purushottam Karandak Competition
Chaitanya-2020 Annual Gathering
IMPACT Software Competition
MAESTRO - Commerce Competition
Second Term Internal Test -1 Arts, Commerce and
Science Faculty
Republic Day Celebration
ISO Second Internal Audit
Second Term Internal Examination - 2 Arts,
Commerce and Science Faculty
Budding Research Scheme - Prize Distribution
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